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CURRENT HEALTH EXPENDITURE TOTAL HEALTH EXPENDITURE TO GDP

CURRENT HEALTH EXPENDITURE BY FINANCING AGENT

TOP 3 HEALTH CARE PROVIDERS

PER CAPITA CHE AND GROWTH RATE

60.2%
Machinery and Equipment
PhP 42.84 billion

39.6%
Infrastructure
PhP 28.14 billion

0.2%
Intellectual Property Products
PhP 165.15 million

HEALTH CAPITAL FORMATION EXPENDITURE

CURRENT HEALTH EXPENDITURE BY FINANCING SCHEME

On average, 
every Filipino spent
for healthcare goods and services in 2021

PhP 9,839.23

Households

Central and Local
Government

Corporations**

Social Security 
Agency

Insurance
Corporations

PhP 391.71 billion

PhP 67.47 billion

Household out-of-pocket
payment

Government schemes and
compulsory contributory health
care financing schemes

Voluntary health care
payment schemes

50.3%

8.2%

2020-212018-19 2019-20

12.8%
18.5%

For Technical Inquiries:
sad.staff@psa.gov.ph

Visit us on
www.psa.gov.ph

Like us on facebook Follow us on twitter
@PSAgovph

**Other than insurance corporations (e.g., HMOs, etc.)

Hospitals

PhP 453.23 billion
Retailers and Other providers of
medical goods

Providers of health care system
administration and financing

PhP 284.70 billion

PhP 160.44 billion

41.7%

26.2%

14.8%

12.9%

9.2%

80.6%

41.5%

The country’s Current Health
Expenditure (CHE) reached 
PhP 1.09 trillion in 2021, 
18.5 percent higher compared
with PhP 917.15 billion in 2020.

The share of Total Health
Expenditure (THE) to the
Gross Domestic Product
(GDP) at current prices was
6.0 percent in 2021.

Note: Shares may not add up to 100% due to rounding Vector designs are sourced from: canva.com *2020-2021 as reference period

Growth Rate Share

Share and Level

Level and Share Share and Level

PhP 546.64 billion

PhP 451.00 billion

PhP 89.35 billion

Growth Rate*, Share, and Level

12.6%

36.0%

20212019 2020

4.6%

2020-212019-20

17.0%

10.9%

CURRENT HEALTH EXPENDITURE BY INCOME QUINTILE
Share 

First Quintile

Second Quintile

Third Quintile

Fourth Quintile

Fifth Quintile 34.9%

19.2%

15.3%

13.0%

17.5%

Health spending of the fifth quintile
(top quintile) was the highest at
PhP 379.76 billion or 34.9 percent.
The poorest quintile recorded 
PhP 190.43 billion health spending
or 17.5 percent share.
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